DS-MA-850-REV. 1.0  Page-1
MA-850
MobileAccess 850
MA-850 WLAN Integrator
Used stand alone or as a component of the MobileAccess
Universal Wireless Network, the MA-850 enables
centralizing of 802.11b/g WLAN Access Points (APs) in
secure telecom closets for reduced maintenance and

Standards and Approvals
USA FCC–47 CFR parts 2,15,22,24,90
Ordering Information
850 Module supporting 4 802.11 b/g
850-U           850 module supporting UMTS
         Includes 110/220 66W power supply
AK-850-1000 Accessory kit for 850 with 1000
AK-850-1200 Accessory kit for 850 with 1200
AK-850-MDLT   Accessory kit for 850 with Modulite
AK-850-2000 Accessory kit for 850 with 2000
AK-850-SA Accessory kit for 850 stand alone
Wiring Diagram – MA-850 Stand Alone